Bullet series
   sales@verkada.com 1www.verkada.com 1223
The CB63-E Bullet Camera features a 1 / 1.2” progressive CMOS image sensor, varifocal lens with 2.25x optical zoom, and IR
LEDs with 50 meters / 164 feet of range for detailed 4K coverage in a variety of lighting and weather conditions. The CB63-E
includes an onboard CV72S Ambarella processor for advanced analytics like AI-powered unified timeline, AI-powered
activity detection alerts, occupancy trends, and person of interest (POI) alerts. In addition, the CB63-E supports license plate
recognition (LPR), enabling the device to capture license plates on vehicles traveling at speeds up to 80 mph / 128 kph across
as many as three lanes of traffic. The CB63-E is ideal for exterior coverage and perimeter protection, delivering highly-detailed

Bullet series
   sales@verkada.com 4www.verkada.com
Ordering information
CB63-E pricing
Model number MP WDR Lens IR range Onboard
storage
Maximum
SQ onboard
retention
People/
vehicle
analytics
Cost
(MSRP) USD
CB63-512E-HW 4K Zoom 50m / 164ft 512GB 30 days $2,399
CB63-1TBE-HW 4K Zoom 50m / 164ft 1TB 60 days $3,799
CB63-2TBE-HW 4K Zoom 50m / 164ft 2TB 90 days $5,999
CB63-3TBE-HW 4K Zoom 50m / 164ft 3TB 120 days $8,199
Bullet series
   sales@verkada.com 5www.verkada.com
Ordering information
Video security cloud license pricing (renewal)
Model number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-CAM-1Y-RNW 1-year camera license, renewal $219
LIC-CAM-3Y-RNW 3-year camera license, renewal $599
LIC-CAM-5Y-RNW 5-year camera license, renewal $999
LIC-CAM-10Y-RNW 10-year camera license, renewal $1,999
Video security cloud license pricing (new/capacity increase)
Model number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-CAM-1Y-CAP 1-year camera license, capacity increase $219
LIC-CAM-3Y-CAP 3-year camera license, capacity increase $599
LIC-CAM-5Y-CAP 5-year camera license, capacity increase $999
LIC-CAM-10Y-CAP 10-year camera license, capacity increase $1,999
Bullet series
   sales@verkada.com 6www.verkada.com
Ordering information
Attachments pricing
Accessories pricing
Model number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
ACC-CAM-CB-IR-1 IR illuminator for bullet camera1 $349
ACC-CAM-CB-WL-1 White light illuminator for bullet camera1 $349
Model number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
ACC-CAM-MNT-CBPOLE-1 Bullet camera pole mount2 $99
ACC-MNT-POLE-1 Pole mount $209
ACC-MNT-CORNER-1 Corner mount $199
ACC-MNT-SJBOX-1 Square junction box $89
ACC-POE-90W-AU
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) injector, GigE,
indoor, Australia Type I plug
$169
ACC-POE-90W-EU
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) injector, GigE,
indoor, Europe Type F plug
$169
ACC-POE-90W-NA
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) injector, GigE,
indoor, North America Type B plug
$169
ACC-POE-90W-UK
90W PoE++ (802.3bt Type 4) injector, GigE,
indoor, United Kingdom Type G plug
$169
INJ-POE-PLUS PoE plus (802.3at Type 2) injector, GigE $129
1. The ACC-CAM-CB-IR-1 and ACC-CAM-CB-WL-1 are only compatible with the CB63-E and CB63-TE.
2. The ACC-CAM-MNT-CBPOLE-1 is only compatible with the CB53-E, CB63-E, CB53-TE, and CB63-TE.
Bullet series
   sales@verkada.com 7www.verkada.com
Ordering information
Viewing station license pricing (new/capacity increase)
Viewing station license pricing (renewal)
Model number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-VX-1Y-CAP 1-year viewing station license, capacity increase $499
LIC-VX-3Y-CAP 3-year viewing station license, capacity increase $1,299
LIC-VX-5Y-CAP 5-year viewing station license, capacity increase $1,999
LIC-VX-10Y-CAP 10-year viewing station license, capacity increase $3,999
Model number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-VX-1Y-RNW 1-year viewing station license, renewal $499
LIC-VX-3Y-RNW 3-year viewing station license, renewal $1,299
LIC-VX-5Y-RNW 5-year viewing station license, renewal $1,999
LIC-VX-10Y-RNW 10-year viewing station license, renewal $3,999
Viewing station pricing
Model number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
VX52-HW VX52 Viewing Station $499